SKYWINDOW
ROOF WINDOWS AND SKYLIGHTS
“Utilizing Nature’s Gift”
SKYWINDOW
ROOF WINDOWS AND SKYLIGHTS
Specifications subject to change without notice.
This information is intended to give a fair description of the product and their capabilities under test conditions. It does not constitute an offer by the manufacturer nor does the manufacturer warrant
or guarantee its accuracy or completeness in describing the performance or suitability of the various products. Specifications may change at any time without notice.
© Copyright Skyspan Australia Pty Ltd, January 2011. No part of this publication may be copied, reproduced, scanned, stored in any electronic databases, whether in whole or part, in any form or
by any means without the written permission of Skyspan Australia Pty Ltd. if copyright is infringed we will take appropriate legal action.
•       ONE-PIECE FLASHING TO SUIT
AUSTRALIAN ROOF PROFILES
•       QUICK, EASY INSTALLATION
•       GLAZING OPTIONS
•       BLOCK-OUT BLINDS
•       POWDERCOATING TO MATCH ROOFING
(STANDARD SLATE GREY)
•       7 YEAR MANUFACTURERS GUARANTEE
The Skyspan Skywindow is the ultimate choice when it comes to
Utilizing Nature’s Gift of natural lighting in your home. Rooms are
provided with natural light and ventilation, away from the exterior walls,
in cost and energy efficiency.
The Skyspan Skywindow is available in two models, the opening
model the GSW and the fixed model the GSL.
The Skyspan Skywindow is Australian made for Australian conditions. It
comes with a one-piece flashing for complete water tightness and peace
of mind. The Skyspan Skywindow can be installed at any roof pitch –
eliminating the need for unsightly pitch adaptors.
Skyspan’s Skywindows fit all roof profiles. The flashing is a one-piece
unit designed to suit the Australian roofs and Australian conditions.
The standard unit is manufactured from Zincalume steel, aluminium
and pine for durability and is designed for economy, a low silhouette
and easy installation. The Skyspan Skywindow comes standard in a
Slate Grey finish. Other colours are available to match standard roof
colours.
The Skyspan Skywindow comes standard as a non ventilated unit
with the option of passive ventilation.
MODEL	 SIZE	 MODEL	 SIZE
GSW500	 500 x 500mm	 GSW4080	 400 x 800mm
GSW600	 600 x 600mm	 GSW40110	 400 x 1100mm
GSW700	 700 x 700mm	 GSW5070	 500 x 700mm
GSW800	 800 x 800mm	 GSW50110	 500 x 1100mm
GSW900	 900 x 900mm	 GSW50140	 500 x 1400mm
GSW1000	 1000 x 1000mm	 GSW6090	 600 x 900mm
GSW1100	 1100 x 1100mm	 GSW60120	 600 x 1200mm
GSW1200	 1200 x 1200mm	 GSW80110	 800 x 1100mm
OPENING SKYWINDOWS
MODEL	 SIZE	 MODEL	 SIZE
GSL500	 500 x 500mm	 GSL4080	 400 x 800mm
GSL600	 600 x 600mm	 GSL40110	 400 x 1100mm
GSL700	 700 x 700mm	 GSL5070	 500 x 700mm
GSL800	 800 x 800mm	 GSL50110	 500 x 1100mm
GSL900	 900 x 900mm	 GSL50140	 500 x 1400mm
GSL1000	 1000 x 1000mm	 GSL6090	 600 x 900mm
GSL1100	 1100 x 1100mm	 GSL60120	 600 x 1200mm
GSL1200	 1200 x 1200mm	 GSL80110	 800 x 1100mm
 FIXED SKYWINDOWS
1300 SKYSPAN – www.skyspan.com.au
12 Turbo Road, Kings Park NSW 2148
Ph: (02) 9622 1366�  Fax: (02) 9622 6866
Email: sales@skyspan.com.au